NYS - Real Property System Asseassor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001
County of Wyoming $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/15/2016 10:26:15
School District Summary Total Assessed Value 696,431,890

Equalized Total Assessed Value 873,136,009

School District - 562201 Attica

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions of Exemptions Exempted
12100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1) 5 30,704,200 3.52
13100 CO - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 2 232 0.00
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 12 3,021,355 0.35
13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 1" 126,327 0.01
13650 VG - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 14 1,568,300 0.18
13740 VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER RPTL 406(3) 4 797,270 0.09
13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL 408 2 759,667 0.09
14110 USA - SPECIFIED USES STATE L 54 1 170,000 0.02
18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC RPTL 412-a 87 203,525,140 23.31
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 43 7,777,547 0.89
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC RPTL 420-a 14 16,271,524 1.86
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM RPTL 420-a 4 873,191 © 0.10
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 11 2,854,676 0.33
25500 NONPROF MED, DENTAL, HOSP SVCE RPTL 486 1 450,000 0.05
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION RPTL 452 1 175,000 0.02
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2) 10 1,432,273 0.16
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 17 424,656 0.05
29650 SOLDIRE MONUMENT CORPORATION RPTL 442 1 3,673 0.00
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 247 2,948,998 0.34
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 222 4,377,252 0.50
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 78 2,021,295 0.23
41400 CLERGY RPTL 460 2 5,098 0.00
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 39 2,573,366 0.29
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 561 12,060,685 1.38
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306 3 48,494 0.01
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 7 292,972 0.03
41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 4 145,996 0.02
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 685 44,455,001 5.09
41844 En STAR (land belongs to other RPTL 425 2 66,666 0.01
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 2,116 64,874,579 7.43
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 49 2,173,235 0.25
42120 TEMPORARY GREENHOUSES RPTL 483-c 1 7,778 0.00
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPTL S4989-qqqq 5 22,589 0.00
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Schoo! District - 562201 Attica

Exemption Exemption
Code - Name
48500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 873,136,009

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 487 4
4,265
0
4,265

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/15/2016 10:26:15

Total Assessed Value 696,431,890
Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
of Exemptions Exempted
1,084,983 0.12
408,094,018 46.74
0 0.00
408,094,018 46.74

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 2 of 2



NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming
Town of Attica - 5622

Village of Attica Village
SWIS Code - 562201

School District - 562201 Attica

Exemption

Code

12100
13510
13650
13740
14110
25110
25120
25230
26100
27350
41120
41130
41140
41800
41834
41854

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

VG - GENERALLY

VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER
USA - SPECIFIED USES

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
VETERANS ORGANIZATION
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 446
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(3)
STATE L 54
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 452
RPTL 446
RPTL 456-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425

94,049,538

Number of
Exemptions

134
430

752
0

752

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/15/2016 10:26:18

Total Assessed Value 94,049,538
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

274,100
50,000
1,568,300
48,500
170,000
3,337,000
5,955,300
52,300
175,000
124,800
770,505
946,850
202,135
23,963
8,308,442
12,873,350

34,880,545
0
34,880,545

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.29
0.05
1.67
0.05
0.18
3.55
6.33
0.08
0.19
0.13
0.82
1.01
0.21
0.03
8.83
13.69

37.09
0.00
37.09

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File

County of Wyoming $495 Exemption Impact Report
Town of Attica School Detail Report
SWIS Code - 562289

Equalized Total Assessed Value 142,556,369
School District - 562201 Attica
Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of
Code Name Authority Exemptions
12100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1) 2
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 1
13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 5
13740 VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER RPTL 406(3) 1
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 3
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 2
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM RPTL 420-a 1
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 1
25500 NONPROF MED, DENTAL, HOSP SVCE RPTL 486 1
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 31
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 30
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 12
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 1
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 123
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306 3
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 99
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 351
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 23
Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions: 691
Total System Exemptions: 0
Totals: 691

RPS221/V04/L.001
Date/Time - 3/15/2016 10:26:18
Total Assessed Value 142,556,369
Uniform Percentage 100.00
Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted
30,430,100 21.35
473,600 0.33
50,000 0.04
748,770 0.53
311,600 0.22
10,257,400 7.20
33,100 0.02
78,000 0.05
450,000 0.32
372,000 0.26
573,613 0.40
327,896 0.23
200,000 0.14
2,499,268 1.75
48,494 0.03
54,300 0.04
6,305,515 4.42
10,522,500 7.38
711,200 0.50
64,447,356 45.21
0 0.00
64,447,356 45.21

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments In lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Wyoming $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/15/2016 10:26:18
Town of Bennington School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 106,443,967
SWIS Code - 562400 Uniform Percentage 45.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 236,542,149

School District - 562201 Attica

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 5 1,317,111 0.56
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 12 2,522,667 1.07
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 2 1,517,071 0.64
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 5 85,334 0.04
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 90 1,113,112 0.47
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 94 1,897,440 0.80
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 30 877,899 0.37
41400 CLERGY RPTL 460 1 3,333 0.00
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 8 401,777 0.17
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 176 4,800,014 203
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1 34,822 0.01
41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 3 125,401 0.05
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 248 16,626,689 7.03
41844 En STAR (land belongs to other RPTL 425 2 66,666 0.03
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 704 22,039,766 0.32
42120 TEMPORARY GREENHOUSES RPTL 483-c 1 7,778 0.00

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 1,382 53,436,880 22.59
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 1,382 53,436,880 22.59

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services. :

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Java
SWIS Code - 563600

School District - 562201 Attica

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41400 CLERGY

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

Schoo! Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 460
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL S499-qqqq

24,365,224

Number of
Exemptions

N AN A2 AN

14

[,

21

25
109

198
0
198

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/15/2016 10:26:18

Total Assessed Value 20,710,440
Uniform Percentage 85.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
695,412 2.85
18,920 0.08
215,176 0.88
68,824 0.24
265,529 1.09
84,470 0.35
84,987 0.35
268,202 1.10
90,596 0.37
1,765 0.01
239,747 0.98
110,445 0.45
1,571,562 6.45
3,308,477 13.58
7,059 0.03
11,562 0.05
7,032,733 28.86
0 0.00
7,032,733 28.86

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Wyoming $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/15/2016 10:26:18
Town of Middlebury School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 3,506,818
SWIS Code - 563889 Uniform Percentage 97.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 3,615,276

School District - 562201 Attica

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 1 5,979 0.17
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 2 24,742 0.68
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 6 458,156 12.67
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 3 201,860 5.59
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 13 402,064 11.12
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 2 11,959 0.33

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 27 1,104,860 30.56
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 27 1,104,860 30.56

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L.001

County of Wyoming $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/15/2016 10:26:18
Town of Orangeville School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 74,869,587
SWIS Code - 564000 Unlform Percentage 98.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 76,397,538

School District - 562201 Attica

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL 408 1 25,714 0.03
18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC RPTL 412-a 16 35,831,832 46.90
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 1 199,592 0.26
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 4 864,489 1.13
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 2 7,959 0.01
29650 SOLDIRE MONUMENT CORPORATION RPTL 442 1 3,673 0.00
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 14 166,832 0.22
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 9 181,810 0.24
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 4 121,174 0.16
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 5 86,122 0.11
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 35 1,231,384 1.61
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 48 3,150,220 412
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 138 4,211,497 5.51
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 13 1,244,146 1.63
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPTL S499-qqqq 2 10,008 0.01
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487 1 714,286 0.93

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 204 48,050,738 62.90
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 294 48,050,738 62.90

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Wyoming $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/15/2016 10:26:18
Town of Sheldon School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 253,790,571
SWIS Code - 564600 Uniform Percentage 86.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 295,105,315

School District - 562201 Attica

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
13100 CO - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 2 232 0.00
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 4 535,232 0.18
13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 4 20,348 0.01
13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL 408 1 733,953 0.25
18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC RPTL412-a 70 167,674,388 56.82
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 9 1,191,512 0.40
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM RPTL 420-a 1 787,791 0.27
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 4 395,116 0.13
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2) 8 1,166,744 0.40
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 4 122,093 0.04
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 35 416,820 0.14
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 25 509,337 0.17
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 12 401,595 0.14
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 25 1,885,467 0.64
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 198 2,660,492 0.90
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 2 69,442 0.02
41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1 20,595 0.01
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 127 8,215,603 2.78
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 371 11,516,925 3.90
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 9 183,371 0.06
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487 3 370,697 0.13

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 915 198,877,753 67.39
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 915 198,877,753 67.39

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L.001

County of Wyoming $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/15/2016 10:26:18
Town of Wethersfield School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 504,600
SWIS Code - 565000 Uniform Percentage 100.00
Equalized Total Assessed Value 504,600
Schoeol District - 562201 Attica
Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 2 171,624 34.01
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 1 75,010 14.87
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 1 15,500 3.07
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPTL S499-qqqq 2 1,019 0.20
Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions: 6 263,153 3 52.15
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 6 263,153 52.15

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Genesee $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/9/2016 13:23:13
Town of Alexander - 1822 School Detall Report Total Assessed Value 9,700,800
Village of Attica Uniform Percentage 99.00
SWIS Code - 182203 9

Equalized Total Assessed Value 9,798,788
School District - 562201 Attica Central
Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
13740 VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER RPTL 406(3) 1 3,142,424 32.07
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 2 23,863 0.24
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 1 20,202 0.21
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 5 329,800 3.37
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 9 272,727 2.78
Tota! Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions: 18 3,789,016 38.67
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 18 3,789,016 38.67

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Genesee $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/9/2016 13:23:13
Town of Alexander - Schoo! Detail Report Total Assessed Value 3,403,187
SWIS Code - 182289 Uniform Percentage 99.00
Equalized Total Assessed Value 3,437,563
School District - 562201 Attica Central
Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 3 31,809 0.93
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 1 19,672 0.57
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 8 503,563 14.65
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 18 633,333 15.51
Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions: 30 1,088,377 31.66
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 30 1,088,377 31.66

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYs - Real Property System
County of Genesee

Town of Darien
Swis Code - 183289

School District - 562201 Attica Central

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2015 - Prior Year File
5495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 14,204,047

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 458-a 3
RPTL 458-a 2
RPTL 458-a 1
AG-MKTS L 305 4
RPTL 425 16
RPTL 425 39
65
0
65

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/9/2016 13:23:13

Total Assessed Value 14,204,047
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

36,000 0.25

40,000 0.28

40,000 0.28

82,726 0.58

1,044,800 7.36
1,170,000 8.24
2,413,526 16.99

0 0.00

2,413,526 16.99

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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